
Drywall & Suspended

Suspended

Perimeter

Hard Ceiling

Drywall

Grid

Seem® 4 LED Family

December 2020 L
©2020 Focal Point, LLC. 4141 S. Pulaski Road, Chicago, IL 60632  |  T 773.247.9494  |  www.focalpointlights.com. All rights reserved. “Focal Point”, “Seem”, “Connected Solutions”, “Preferred Light”, “Bringing It All To 
Light” and the light-ray graphic are trademarks or registered trademarks of Focal Point, LLC. Visit focalpointlights.com for specifications and other details on our entire Focal Point catalog.

Seem Family
The broad Seem family, with nominal apertures from one to six inches, offers many options to unite a space with lines of light and create a contemporary 
 aesthetic. Find out more at focalpointlights.com/seem.

Seem 1

Seem 2

Seem 4

Seem 6

http://www.focalpointlights.com
https://twitter.com/focalpointlight
https://www.facebook.com/focalpointlights
https://www.facebook.com/focalpointlights
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCN3f8z1xvcMv4rOIMgfgA2A
https://www.linkedin.com/company/focal-point-llc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/focal-point-llc/


Seem 4 LED Family
A 4" aperture luminaire designed to fit organically into architecture, Seem® 4 integrates with ceiling and walls in different 
configurations to bring unity to interior spaces. Seem 4 supports diverse applications with modern finishes, individual 
lengths, continuous runs, or patterns in a variety of mounting styles: recessed, suspended, surface mount, and wall 
mount. Several shielding, color temperature, and distribution options provide the perfect blend of high performance 
and visual comfort. 

SHIELDING DISTRIBUTION LUMENS/FT
COLOR

LENGTHS PATTERNS
TEMP (K) CRI

Grid – Standard Flush / Batwing Lens

275
375
625
875

1000*
1125*
 1250*

2700
3000
3500
4000

>80

>90

Runs in 1" 
increments L, U, 

Rectangle, 
Custom

Regress Lens

0.5" Pop-Down Lens Runs in 1' 
increments

1.5" Pop-Down Lens Individual 
units up to 8'

Angled Lens Asymmetric
Runs in 1' 
increments

Flush Lens Asymmetric
3000
3500
4000

>80

Grid – Low Profile

Flush Lens

275
375
625
875
1000

2700
3000
3500
4000

>80
>90

Runs in 6" 
increments

Regress Lens

Drywall/Hard Ceiling Flush / Batwing Lens

275
375
625
875

1000*
1125*
 1250*

2700
3000
3500
4000

>80
>90

Runs in 1" 
increments

Wall to 
ceiling,
L, U, 

Rectangle, 
Custom

Regress Lens

0.5" Pop-Down Lens Runs in 1' 
increments

1.5" Pop-Down Lens Individual 
units up to 8'

Angled Lens Asymmetric
Runs in 1' 
increments

Flush Lens Asymmetric
3000
3500
4000

>80

Perimeter
Flush lens

275
375
625
875
1000

2700
3000
3500
4000

>80
>90

Runs in 1" 
increments

L, U, 
Rectangle, 

Custom
2.5" Regress

4.0" Regress

Suspended/Surface/Wall Flush / Batwing Lens

275
375
625
875

1000
1125*
 1250*

2700
3000
3500
4000

>80
>90

Runs in 1' 
increments

L, U, 
Rectangle, 

Custom

0.5" Pop-Down Lens

0.5" Pop-Up Lens

0.5" Pop-up & Pop-Down Lenses

1.5" Pop-Down Lens Individual 
units up to 12'

Flush Lens Asymmetric
3000
3500
4000

>80 Runs in 1' 
increments

Right Light Connected Solutions Preferred Light Wet Location QuickshipPoE DLC® Listed

*Some option restrictions apply. Refer to product cut sheets for detailed options offered for each product, available at focalpointlights.com.



Drywall & Suspended

Suspended

Perimeter

Hard Ceiling

Drywall

Grid

Seem
®

 4 LED Family

December 2020 L
©2020 Focal Point, LLC. 4141 S. Pulaski Road, Chicago, IL 60632  |  T 773.247.9494  |  www.focalpointlights.com. All rights reserved. “Focal Point”, “Seem”, “Connected Solutions”, “Preferred Light”, “Bringing It All To 
Light” and the light-ray graphic are trademarks or registered trademarks of Focal Point, LLC. Visit focalpointlights.com for specifications and other details on our entire Focal Point catalog.

Seem Family
The broad Seem family, with nominal apertures from one to six inches, offers many options to unite a space with lines of light and create a contemporary 
 aesthetic. Find out more at focalpointlights.com/seem.

Seem 1

Seem 2

Seem 4

Seem 6

http://www.focalpointlights.com
https://twitter.com/focalpointlight
https://www.facebook.com/focalpointlights
https://www.facebook.com/focalpointlights
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCN3f8z1xvcMv4rOIMgfgA2A
https://www.linkedin.com/company/focal-point-llc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/focal-point-llc/

