











Seem® 4 LED Family



Seem 4 LED Family



A 4" aperture luminaire designed to fit organically into architecture, Seem® 4 integrates with ceiling and walls in different configurations to bring unity to interior spaces. Seem 4 supports diverse applications with modern finishes, individual lengths, continuous runs, or patterns in a variety of mounting styles: recessed, suspended, surface mount, and wall mount. Several shielding, color temperature, and distribution options provide the perfect blend of high performance and visual comfort.

				AAAAA			₹		
		SHIELDING	DISTRIE	BUTION	LUMENS/FT	TEMP (K)	CRI	LENGTHS	PATTERNS
Grid-Standard		Flush / Batwing Lens			2700 3000 3500 4000	>80 >90	Runs in 1" increments	L, U, Rectangle, Custom	
		Regress Lens					275 375 625 875 1000* 1125* 1250*		
		0.5" Pop-Down Lens							Runs in 1' increments
		1.5" Pop-Down Lens							Individual units up to 8'
		Angled Lens Asymmetric						- Runs in 1'	
RL N PL QS		Flush Lens Asymmetric				3000 3500 4000	>80	increments	
Grid – Low Profile	53	Flush Lens		275 375 625 875 1000	2700 3000 3500 4000	>80 >90	Runs in 6"		
RL N PL QS		Regress Lens					increments		
Drywall/Hard Ceiling		Flush / Batwing Lens			275 375 625 875 1000* 1125* 1250*	2700 3000 3500 4000	>80 >90	Runs in 1"	Wall to ceiling, L, U, Rectangle, Custom
		Regress Lens						increments	
		0.5" Pop-Down Lens						Runs in 1' increments	
		1.5" Pop-Down Lens						Individual units up to 8'	
		Angled Lens Asymmetric						D : 41	
RL PL PE W QS		Flush Lens Asymmetric				3000 3500 4000	>80	Runs in 1' increments	
Perimeter		Flush lens		275 375 625 875 1000	2700 3000 3500 4000	>80 >90	Runs in 1" increments		
		2.5" Regress						L, U, Rectangle, Custom	
RL N PL OS		4.0" Regress							
Suspended/Surface/Wall		Flush / Batwing Lens							
		0.5" Pop-Down Lens				0700		Runs in 1'	L, U,
		0.5" Pop-Up Lens			275 375 625 875 1000	2700 3000 3500 4000	>80 >90	increments	Rectangle, Custom
		0.5" Pop-up & Pop-Down Lenses							
		1.5" Pop-Down Lens	Y		1125* 1250*			Individual units up to 12'	
RL N PL PE W QS DE		Flush Lens Asymmetric				3000 3500 4000	>80	Runs in 1' increments	

















Seem Family

The broad Seem family, with nominal apertures from one to six inches, offers many options to unite a space with lines of light and create a contemporary aesthetic. Find out more at focalpointlights.com/seem.













